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SV 9342.640 - Slot nut for circuit-breaker component

adapters

For additional locking of circuit-breakers with more than two attachment points.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Color
Note

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9342.640

For additional locking of circuit-breakers with more than two
attachment points.

RAL 7035
UL approval in conjunction with circuit-breaker component adapter

9345.600
9345.610
9345.604
9345.614

6 pc(s).
0.018 kg
0.035 kg
39269097
EC000096
23110804

SV Sliding block, M4/MS5, for circuit-breaker component adaptor 250
A



