

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9342.640 Slot nut

State: 2026-04-17 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://www.rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9342.640 - Slot nut for circuit-breaker component adapters

For additional locking of circuit-breakers with more than two attachment points.



Features

Model No.	SV 9342.640
Product description	For additional locking of circuit-breakers with more than two attachment points.
Color	RAL 7035
Note	UL approval in conjunction with circuit-breaker component adapter
Suitable for Model No.	9345.600 9345.610 9345.604 9345.614
Packaging unit	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0.018 kg
Gross weight	0.035 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000096
ECLASS 8.0	23110804
Product description	SV Sliding block, M4/M5, for circuit-breaker component adaptor 250 A